UNIC
Technical catalog
HNC Group is part of
UNIC Stainless Cylinder® are pneumatic stainless steel cylinders -
developed and manufactured by HNC Group. A quality product made
of stainless steel, especially designed with the high demands of the
food and pharmaceutical industries in mind. Due to the practical and
slim design of the UNIC Stainless Cylinder®, they can be cleaned and

Our service is far above average - we guarantee that.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ordering key
1 UNIC Stainless Cylinder®
2 Diameter (Ø)
3 Stroke (mm)
4 Front cap
5 Rear cap
6 Heat-resistant cylinder:
Chemical-resistant cylinder:
Cylinder with PTFE wiper:
H
C
P
7 Cylinder with adapter A1 or A2
 Ø25 x 80 =  U025 0080 0512HA1
Ordering key 5
Type overview 6-7
Standard cylinder DIN/ISO 6432 8-9
Standard cylinder DIN/ISO 15552 10-17
Rodless cylinder 18-19
Compact Cylinder ISO 21287 20-21
Festo compatible 22-23
Cylinder accessories 24-35
Custom cylinders 37
Repair kit for cylinders 38
Theoretical cylinder forces 39
6
F
ro
nt
 c
ap
s
R
ea
r c
ap
s
Type
050301 07 09
11
Type overview
17
16
05
06
13
14
26
11
12 24
03
04
01
02
28 22
15
18

Customized according to request
Renovation / Rep. kit ( Page 38 )
Ordering key
Ø25 x 125 mm = U025 0125 5150-UG
21
W
ZH + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
VB + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
Ø32 - Ø100
Ø20 - Ø25
K
K
EE EE
KU
KX
A
R
TR
T
M
M
TG
TG E
E
TG
E
TGE
W
ZH + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
VB + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
Ø32 - Ø100
Ø20 - Ø25
EE EE
R
TR
T
TG
TG E
E
AF
M
M K
F
KU TG
E
TGE
W
D
2
S1
ZH + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
VB + slaglængde/stroke/Hub
EEEE
KU
R
T
R
T
M
M
TG
TG
D10
D8 D9
Ø20 - Ø100
E